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FIS - Men's Ski Cross OFFICIAL RESULTS 02.03.2018

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Mittenwald (GEK)

FIS - Men's Ski Cross OFFICIAL RESULTS

TD FIS

COMPETITORS

Nation :

SUl or SULLFRA,ITA

Year of birth :

LAUTH BERND

1972,1975 or 1980-1985

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

15
16

4
10

1
12
19

2
20
25
27

9
14
13
17
23
28
38
34
30

32

2531493
2532961
2532097
2531746
2530002
2530663
2527637
2532289
2526349
2531605
2533156
2534187
2528266
2531792
2534194
2533493
2532017
2532784
2532975
2529265
2528474
2533852
2533692
2532790
2532384

2533320

REGEZ Ryan
HOWDEN Reece
CRAWFORD Douglas
LUNDE Henrik
BELCZYK Zach
MCCARTHY Trent
HARASSER Thomas
GRAF Bernhard
STAEHLI Peter
BONNEFOND Tom
MARI Romain
DORSCH Ferdinand
ZOOLER Bryan
GUNSCH Yanick
BACHSLEITNER Niklas
BAUR Tobias
GUIPPONI BARFETY Morgan
RENN Cornel
MOBAERG David
AURARD Corentin
CECH Jiri

KAECH Noah
TSCHARNER Marc
WEIL Georg

SEITZ Anton Felix

CASTELLO Jamie Lee

Race

02.03.2018

codex : 8546

Valid for FIS Points : NO - Waiting reports

1993
1998
1998
1994
1996
1995
1990
1988
1989
1995
1996
1997
1994
1997
1996
1997
1995
1998
1999
1994
1993
1997
1995
1998
1995

1999

https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/results.html?sector=F S&competitorid=194872&raceid=10902

Sul
CAN
AUS
NOR
CAN
CAN
AUT
AUT

Sul
FRA
FRA
GER

Sul

ITA
GER
GER
FRA
GER
SWE
FRA
CZE
Sul
Sul
GER
AUT

ITA

AUT

260.00
208.00
156.00
130.00
117.00
104.00
93.60
83.20
75.40
67.60
62.40
57.20
52.00
46.80
41.60
39.00
36.40
33.80
31.20
28.60
26.00
23.40
20.80
18.20
15.60

13.00

7%

12



03/03/2018

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

21
47
36
39
56
54
11
31
29
26
24
18
45
40
48
37
35
55
53
51
59

42
43
44
41
50
52
49
57
58

2533492
2529551
2534465
2533806
2534242
2534453
2532674
2533214
2532690
2532446
2528199
2532601
2533242
2533713
2532456
2534486
2532022
2533494
2533842
2534520
2534710
2531539
2532868
2533678
2532792
2533845
2532839
2534190
2534543
2534189
2528556

FIS - Men's Ski Cross OFFICIAL RESULTS 02.03.2018

SCHWEIGHOFER Quirin
ROLLS Lee

MARRO Alex

LEBER Bjoern

ILLIG Niklas

RIZZI Pascal

MURITH Bastien
TCHIKNAVORIAN Melvin
LANK Karel

FROST Emil
BARTALSKY Tomas
LYMANN Philippe
PERSSON Erik
VIERTHALER Oliver
LENNARTSON Hugo
RICHARD Lucas
SOLFRONK Dominik
BEHA Moritz
WOLFSGRUBER Patrick
JAGG Maximilian
PRINCIGALLI Alessio
SIEBENHOFER Sandro
FOEHNER Andre
LOHNER Sandro
CRONENBERG Marco
DEROMEDIS Simone
GUECI Giacomo
FISCHER Florian
CAVALLAR Simone
ALBRECHT Pius
HERF Alexander

1997
1994
1995
1997
2001
1996
1995
1997
1998
1998
1990
1998
1999
2000
1998
2001
1998
1998
2000
2000
1991
1997
1999
1997
1999
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
1989

https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/results.html?sector=F S&competitorid=194872&raceid=10902

GER
AUS
Sul
GER
GER
ITA
Sul
FRA
CZE
SWE
SVK
Sul
SWE
AUT
SWE
Sul
GER
GER
ITA
AUT
Sul
AUT
GER
Sul
GER
ITA
ITA
GER
ITA
GER
AUT

11.70
10.40
9.36
8.32
7.28
6.76
6.24
5.72
5.20
5.12
5.04
4.97
4.89
4.81
4.73
4.65
4.58
4.50
4.42
4.34
4.26
4.19
4.11
4.03
3.95
3.87
3.80
3.72
3.64
3.56
3.48

212



